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\ Nyt takfonster

Sign.

2021-10-26

2021-11-23

2021-10-24

2021-10-24

2021-10-19

2021-10-14

2021-09-15

2021-09-15

2021-09-13

2021-09-13

2021-09-13

DATUM

ANDRING TAKKUPOR

ANDRING TERASSER

ANDRING TAKKUPOR

ANDRING TAKFONSTER

ANDRING PLANLOSNING LGH 2

ANDRING PLANLOSNING LGH 1

ANDRING TAKFONSTER

ANDRING TAK VID ALTANER

ANDRING TAKKUPOR

ANDRING PLANLOSNING LGH 2

ANDRING PLANLOSNING LGH 1

ANDRING AVSER

1

1

1

1

1

1

BYGGLOVSHANDLING

A11

A10

A9

A8

A7

A6

A5

A4

A3

A2

A1

BET | ANT

HANDLAGGARE

FJ

JUNGQVIST ARKITEKTER KB

BALTGAT 1 11459 STHLM

TEL 070-4148125,
FREDRIK@JUNGQVISTARCHITECTS.COM

E-MAIL

s jurgavietarchtacts.com

JUNGQVIST ARKITEKTER

RITAD AV

ANSVARIG

FREDRIK JUNGQVIST

PIPLARKAN 11

UPPDRAG NR

#PIn

DATUM

21-11-29

PIPLARKAN 11

OMBYGGNAD VIND 2 LGH

NUMMER

BET

A-40-2-106 A

SKALA A3
1:100

A11

Bef takfonster

/t

IS

A10

0wz

T6e

Sektion B12
1100
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